﻿
Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g &

That is an important prerequisite for fast on-site service.
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ADDx Multichannel DF Antennas  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
DF antennas
VLF DF Antenna R&S®ADD110 4078.3003.02
HF DF Antenna R&S®ADD119 4053.6509.02
Super-Resolution HF DF Antenna, diameter: 100 m R&S®ADD011SR 4078.0004.02
Super-Resolution VHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD050SR 4071.7003.02
Super-Resolution VHF/UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD153SR 4071.6007.02
Dual Polarized VHF/UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD157 4069.4800.02
UHF DF Antenna for GSM R&S®ADD170 4055.7502.02
UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD070 4043.4003.02
Mobile UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD070M 4059.6000.02
Broadband VHF/UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD253 4071.4004.12
Compact LF UHF DF Antenna R&S®ADD216 4068.3000.02
External accessories
Lightning Protection R&S®ADD-LP 4069.6010.02
4069.6010.03 (for R&S®ADD050SR)
Electronic Compass R&S®GH150 4041.8501.02
Mast Adapter R&S®ADD150A 4041.2655.02
Vehicle Adapter R&S®AP502Z1 0515.1419.02
Intermediate Mast R&S®KM051 4041.9008.02
Antenna Adapter, with cable outlet R&S®ADD071Z 4043.7002.02
Antenna Adapter, without cable inlet/flange R&S®ADD071Z 4043.7002.03
Tripod with Adapter R&S®ADD1XTP 4063.4409.02
HF Cable Set R&S®DDF®1XZ 4064.6286.xx 1)
VHF/UHF Cable Set R&S®DDF®5XZ 4064.6728.xx 1)